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Nom

BARBOSA
BARBOSA
GOMES JOSé
BARBOSA
QUEZE FRANCK
LES COPAINS DU
THENG REYNALD
DEREGNAUCOUR
REGLIN OLIVER
LES COPAINS DU
SIMOES

TRUPIN JEAN
MATHIEU ALAIN
BARBOSA

LES COPAINS DU
REGLIN OLIVER
MATHIEU ALAIN
QUEZE FRANCK
SUJERANOVIC
HANAT BRUNO
MATHIEU ALAIN
DA SILVA
DEREGNAUCOUR
LEHUBY
LEDOUX-DUROY-
MATHIEU ALAIN
QUEZE FRANCK
SIMOES

QUEZE FRANCK
SCHWARTZ
QUEZE FRANCK
LEMAITRE
SIMOES
LEDOUX-DUROQY-
MOREL Yann

LES COPAINS DU
BARBOSA
LEMAITRE
BARBOSA
GOMES JOSé
GOMES JOSé
MATHIEU ALAIN
GONCALVES
LES COPAINS DU
MATHIEU ALAIN
CARVALHAIS
DIEP QUANG
DAUBNER
LOPES Armando
LEDOUX-DUROQY-
LES COPAINS DU
LEMAITRE

FAAS ADAM
TRIBOUT Frédéric
DE CASTRO
GONCALO
MATHIEU ALAIN
DIEP QUANG
POGORZATA
GOMES JOSé
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R21 FED 17PIG DF YG

21éme - AS PIGEON DEMI-FOND YEARLING

Pigeon

0197894-10
0197861-10
0200509-10
0197824-10
0211540-10
0009314-10
0206852-10
0009537-10
0008842-10
0009333-10
0196703-10
0195708-10
0215446-10
0197830-10
0009345-10
0008858-10
0215440-10
0213756-10
0209908-10
0008952-10
0215428-10
0053644-10
0009538-10
0205292-10
0191649-10
0215429-10
0211912-10
0196705-10
0211917-10
0009927-10
0211908-10
0216104-10
0196740-10
0191676-10
0201738-10
0009313-10
0197898-10
0216139-10
0216859-10
0053585-10
0200510-10
0215402-10
0190365-10
1573617-10
0215439-10
0199205-10
0215203-10
0214230-10
0009483-10
0191579-10
0009367-10
0216106-10
0189541-10
0201318-10
0195403-10
0212517-10
0215427-10
0215208-10
0200702-10
0200551-10

Px
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Pts

461.05
427.39
385.4
380.74
380.37
379.37
361.85
353.96
353.67
353.43
353.27
349
297.01
295.67
288
281.68
277.72
276.31
274.43
270.31
268.27
266.44
265.14
265.11
264.33
264.31
264.1
260.1
258.28
257.8
256.95
255.56
254.18
251.98
250.65
197.68
196.89
195.97
195.97
194.79
192.03
191.74
190.74
190.69
189.41
189
188.64
187.74
187.74
187.44
186.59
185.88
185.21
185.08
183.9
183.88
182.73
182.2
181.87
181.04

Enlogement

ETAMPES
ETAMPES
VERSAILLES
ETAMPES
HERBLAY
ROSOY
MARNE LA VALLEE
ETAMPES
MELUN
ROSOY
PONTAULT
MARNE LA VALLEE
EAUBONNE
ETAMPES
ROSOY
MELUN
EAUBONNE
HERBLAY
COURNEUVE
MARNE LA VALLEE
EAUBONNE
PERSAN
ETAMPES

4VM

GRETZ
EAUBONNE
HERBLAY
PONTAULT
HERBLAY
LIMOURS
HERBLAY
EAUBONNE
PONTAULT
GRETZ

PARC FLORAL
ROSOY
ETAMPES
EAUBONNE
ETAMPES
VERSAILLES
VERSAILLES
EAUBONNE
DAMMARIE LES LYS
ROSOY
EAUBONNE
CHATENAY
EAUBONNE
MANTES VILLE
PARC FLORAL
GRETZ
ROSOY
EAUBONNE
MONTEREAU
MONTESSON
PONTAULT
MANTES LA JOLIE
EAUBONNE
EAUBONNE
VERSAILLES
VERSAILLES

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

SuD

Sub

SuD

SuD

OUEST

EST

EST

Sub

ENTENTE EST SUD-
EST

ENTENTE EST SUD-
EST

OUEST

SuD

EST

ENTENTE EST SUD-
OUEST

OUEST

EST

EST

OUEST

OUEST

SuD

AMICALE NORD-EST
ENTENTE EST SUD-
OUEST

OUEST

ENTENTE EST SUD-
OUEST

SuD

OUEST

OUEST

ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
EST

EST

SuUD

OUEST

SubD

SuUD

SuUD

OUEST

ENTENTE EST SUD-
EST

OUEST

Sub

OUEST

OUEST

EST

ENTENTE EST SUD-
EST

OUEST

ENTENTE EST SUD-
SuUD

ENTENTE EST SUD-
OUEST

OUEST

OUEST

SubD

SuD



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

DA SILVA
CARVALHAIS
BOUTARD
PEREIRA
HEUZEY JEAN
LOPES Armando
SCHWARTZ
PEREIRA
MATHIEU ALAIN
ALVES BALAO
THENG REYNALD
MOREL Yann
SCHWARTZ
MALHEIRO
STINLET ALAIN
QUEZE FRANCK
LEDOUX-DUROY-
FLAMAIN JEAN
BAPTISTA JOSé
SIMOES

FLAMAIN JEAN
PEREIRA
LEMAITRE

HAYE ANDRé
THENG REYNALD
SUJERANOVIC
THENG REYNALD
REGLIN OLIVER
LONCLE

SIMON MARC
CLARO

LEGE BRUNO
LEDOUX-DUROY-
TRUPIN JEAN
THENG REYNALD
LEDOUX-DUROY-
GANDON LUCIEN
THENG REYNALD
SUJERANOVIC
TRUPIN JEAN

R21 FED 17PIG DF YG

Pigeon

0215756-10
0009610-10
0197512-10
0205463-10
0009274-10
0009481-10
0202591-10
0205499-10
0215296-10
0194479-10
0207812-10
0201909-10
0009925-10
0009461-10
0205606-10
0211903-10
0234931-10
0202230-10
0194148-10
0196707-10
0202250-10
0205489-10
0216105-10
0197479-10
0206897-10
0209947-10
0206975-10
0008856-10
0202403-10
0211945-10
0008987-10
0205250-10
0191582-10
0195724-10
0206918-10
0191680-10
0198589-10
0206875-10
0209939-10
0195704-10

Px
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Pts

180.55
178.99
178.08
178.04
178.01
177.13
176.35

175.6
174.98
174.93
174.65
174.34
173.84
173.53
173.05
173.01
172.98
172.66
172.57
172.12
171.53

170.4
170.39
170.18
170.09
169.65
169.47
169.24
169.12
168.96
168.85

167.4
166.74
166.72
166.03
165.99
165.56
163.76
162.77
162.54

Enlogement

PERSAN
CHATENAY

CORBEIL ESSONNES

4VM

PARC FLORAL
PARC FLORAL
LIMOURS

4VM
EAUBONNE
MELUN
MARNE LA VALLEE
PARC FLORAL
LIMOURS
PARC FLORAL
4VM
HERBLAY
GRETZ
LIMOURS
MELUN
PONTAULT
LIMOURS

4VM
EAUBONNE

CORBEIL ESSONNES

MARNE LA VALLEE
COURNEUVE
MARNE LA VALLEE
MELUN

LIMOURS
HERBLAY

MARNE LA VALLEE
4VM

GRETZ

MARNE LA VALLEE
MARNE LA VALLEE
GRETZ

BOISSY

MARNE LA VALLEE
COURNEUVE
MARNE LA VALLEE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

OUEST

SUD

ENTENTE EST SUD-
AMICALE NORD-EST
EST

EST

SUD

AMICALE NORD-EST
OUEST

ENTENTE EST SUD-
EST

EST

SUD

EST

AMICALE NORD-EST
OUEST

ENTENTE EST SUD-
SUD

ENTENTE EST SUD-
ENTENTE EST SUD-
SUD

AMICALE NORD-EST
OUEST

ENTENTE EST SUD-
EST

EST

EST

ENTENTE EST SUD-
SUD

OUEST

EST

AMICALE NORD-EST
ENTENTE EST SUD-
EST

EST

ENTENTE EST SUD-
SUD

EST

EST

EST



